
小学校 男子 ６０ｍ 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録 風

1 1 1 1089 松本　皐誠 美杉陸上ク･3 9.63 +4.1
2 1 2 965 中垣内稜央 一志Beast･2 9.86 +4.1
3 1 3 1927 川上　　翼 ＪＡＣ亀山･3 10.23 +4.1
5 1 4 1935 村田　愛翔 ＪＡＣ亀山･3 10.52 +4.1
7 1 5 1929 丹賀　恒稀 ＪＡＣ亀山･3 10.68 +4.1
8 1 6 1930 堀田　拓哉 ＪＡＣ亀山･3 10.78 +4.1

12 2 1 293 森　　一真 三浜陸上･2 11.12 +1.4
13 2 2 962 岸野　壮汰 一志Beast･3 11.20 +1.4
14 2 3 1934 平澤　涼翔 ＪＡＣ亀山･3 11.22 +1.4
16 2 4 700 三谷　伊吹 ASSA-TC･2 11.37 +1.4
21 2 5 299 中井　慎太朗 三浜陸上･3 11.59 +1.4
23 2 6 1932 新開　天空 ＪＡＣ亀山･3 11.94 +1.4
26 2 7 2523 鈴木陽々希 ASSA-TC･2 12.18 +1.4

4 3 1 1127 大川　祥太　 ﾁｰﾑG松陸･3 10.47 +2.0
11 3 2 1125 橋本　淳希 ﾁｰﾑG松陸･3 11.09 +2.0
19 3 3 733 本田　駿人 ASSA-TC･2 11.56 +2.0
22 3 4 1982 安土　冬偉 ＪＡＣ亀山･2 11.81 +2.0
24 3 5 1928 橋本　健人 ＪＡＣ亀山･3 11.95 +2.0
25 3 6 698 中村　文人 ASSA-TC･3 12.04 +2.0
28 3 7 1936 坂本　大貴 ＪＡＣ亀山･2 12.36 +2.0

6 4 1 672 福本　雅樹 石薬師RC･3 10.58 +0.7
9 4 2 1011 藤田　晃輝 一志Beast･3 10.79 +0.7

10 4 3 1124 鳥堂　秀太 ﾁｰﾑG松陸･3 10.80 +0.7
15 4 4 1123 岡田　泰吏 ﾁｰﾑG松陸･3 11.29 +0.7
18 4 5 1128 山口椋太郎 ﾁｰﾑG松陸･2 11.51 +0.7
27 4 6 3382 藪根　侑士 伊賀TC･3 12.28 +0.7

17 5 1 1126 井上　善太 ﾁｰﾑG松陸･2 11.49 +2.3
19 5 2 2535 佐野　航生 鈴鹿ＡＣ･2 11.56 +2.3
29 5 3 656 石井　光稀 石薬師RC･1 12.74 +2.3
30 5 4 675 笠木　颯斗 ASSA-TC･1 12.86 +2.3



小学 男子 １００ｍ 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録 風

1 1 1 667 土屋　拓摩 石薬師RC･6 13.85 +1.5
2 1 2 1106 井上　翔太 ﾁｰﾑG松陸･6 14.28 +1.5
3 1 3 1109 山口銀次郎 ﾁｰﾑG松陸･6 14.49 +1.5
4 1 4 941 宇留田竜希 一志Beast･6 14.52 +1.5
5 1 5 946 安井　　弦 一志Beast･6 14.53 +1.5
6 1 6 960 中垣内大智 一志Beast･4 14.74 +1.5
7 1 7 949 上村　壮汰 一志Beast･4 14.79 +1.5
9 1 8 1910 寺西　智哉 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 14.95 +1.5

11 2 1 1147 井上　　駿 ﾁｰﾑG松陸･4 15.36 -0.4
12 2 2 2413 正山　湧起 一ノ宮･6 15.40 -0.4
12 2 3 1120 西畑　楓真 ﾁｰﾑG松陸･4 15.40 -0.4
15 2 4 1113 鳥堂　寿木 ﾁｰﾑG松陸･5 15.51 -0.4
17 2 5 1112 曽我　雅人 ﾁｰﾑG松陸･5 15.58 -0.4
18 2 6 3881 福岡　光貴 伊賀TC･5 15.62 -0.4
33 2 7 688 三谷　穂高 ASSA-TC･6 16.09 -0.4

10 3 1 1080 中島　稜太 美杉陸上ク･6 15.15 -0.8
14 3 2 1111 小濱　颯悟 ﾁｰﾑG松陸･5 15.41 -0.8
20 3 2 939 石川　結登 一志Beast･6 15.77 -0.8
26 3 4 2411 井上　和紀 一ノ宮･5 15.98 -0.8
29 3 5 277 伊藤　昂介 三浜陸上･6 16.02 -0.8
30 3 6 690 永洞　和季 ASSA-TC･5 16.06 -0.8
33 3 7 684 古市　　尚 ASSA-TC･6 16.09 -0.8

16 4 1 950 上山　夏季 一志Beast･4 15.57 +0.3
19 4 2 940 稲垣　勇人 一志Beast･6 15.76 +0.3
20 4 3 2113 堀内　浩平 名張クラブ･6 15.77 +0.3
22 4 4 1920 服部　郁斗 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 15.83 +0.3
31 4 5 1921 紀平　陽登 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 16.07 +0.3
39 4 6 686 長屋　有飛 ASSA-TC･6 16.29 +0.3
40 4 7 1146 岩下　隼大 ﾁｰﾑG松陸･5 16.32 +0.3
42 4 8 1119 小山　拳志 ﾁｰﾑG松陸･4 16.47 +0.3
24 5 1 1913 川島　鎌一 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 15.94 -0.9
32 5 2 641 奥山　幹太 石薬師RC･6 16.08 -0.9
38 5 3 1115 橋本　修弥 ﾁｰﾑG松陸･5 16.25 -0.9
42 5 4 1908 金子　大輝 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 16.47 -0.9
54 5 5 685 高橋　達也 ASSA-TC･6 16.83 -0.9
78 5 6 1116 藤本　祐磨 ﾁｰﾑG松陸･5 17.47 -0.9
94 5 7 1121 八田　陸玖 ﾁｰﾑG松陸･4 18.52 -0.9

41 6 1 942 奥田　祐太 一志Beast･6 16.45 -1.5
44 6 2 2412 矢田　涼斗 一ノ宮･5 16.48 -1.5
46 6 3 1915 谷口　大魁 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 16.55 -1.5
56 6 4 653 服部　有佑 石薬師RC･6 16.90 -1.5
59 6 5 294 岸野　有真 三浜陸上･5 16.95 -1.5
66 6 6 644 竹下　　諄 石薬師RC･5 17.14 -1.5
81 6 7 2407 佐藤　　陸 一ノ宮･5 17.57 -1.5

36 7 1 295 今尾　陸人 三浜陸上･6 16.13 -2.8
37 7 2 1007 澤　　直也 一志Beast･5 16.16 -2.8
55 7 3 1058 櫻井　雄大 津陸上ク･5 16.84 -2.8
57 7 4 276 青木　　恋 三浜陸上･6 16.92 -2.8
71 7 5 2406 佐藤　映斗 一ノ宮･5 17.28 -2.8
77 7 6 1919 橋爪　直斗 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 17.43 -2.8
82 7 7 643 川北　健斗 石薬師RC･5 17.59 -2.8
85 7 8 683 佐藤　伊吹 ASSA-TC･6 17.88 -2.8



27 8 1 652 駒田　龍雅 石薬師RC･6 15.99 +1.8
35 8 2 673 石井　裕貴 石薬師RC･6 16.10 +1.8
60 8 3 1907 川上　拓朗 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 16.98 +1.8
62 8 4 687 羽多野凌太 ASSA-TC･6 17.04 +1.8
66 8 5 2522 山本　洸平 一ノ宮･6 17.14 +1.8
74 8 6 639 市川　侑聖 石薬師RC･6 17.38 +1.8
90 8 7 691 羽多野恵太 ASSA-TC･5 18.25 +1.8

48 9 1 279 奥山　唯斗 三浜陸上･5 16.63 +0.8
50 9 2 954 小田　高弘 一志Beast･4 16.70 +0.8
51 9 3 956 亀鷹　佑晟 一志Beast･4 16.75 +0.8
61 9 4 1981 安土　優利 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 17.01 +0.8
65 9 5 1918 宮村　英志 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 17.08 +0.8
72 9 6 955 勝田　遥斗 一志Beast･4 17.37 +0.8
72 9 7 2410 岩永　拓真 一ノ宮･5 17.37 +0.8
76 9 8 642 岡村　靖寿 石薬師RC･5 17.41 +0.8
62 10 1 958 高橋　空大 一志Beast･4 17.04 +2.3
69 10 2 280 丹生　　海 三浜陸上･5 17.19 +2.3
70 10 3 281 奥田　海人 三浜陸上･5 17.25 +2.3
84 10 4 278 佐藤　祐介 三浜陸上･6 17.80 +2.3
92 10 5 1085 嶋田　　暉 美杉陸上ク･5 18.32 +2.3
97 10 6 1911 若林　克紀 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 18.68 +2.3
98 10 7 2408 林　　大和 一ノ宮･5 18.70 +2.3
99 10 8 665 竹田　有穂 石薬師RC･5 18.74 +2.3
23 11 1 645 澤潟　拓海 石薬師RC･4 15.92 +4.9
45 11 2 1070 奥山　慧一 津陸上ク･6 16.52 +4.9
53 11 3 961 山田　修大 一志Beast･4 16.77 +4.9
75 11 4 694 野田　桜介 ASSA-TC･4 17.39 +4.9
78 11 5 953 大森　援功 一志Beast･4 17.47 +4.9
89 11 6 959 高間　　光 一志Beast･4 18.17 +4.9
92 11 7 693 武内　　優 ASSA-TC･4 18.32 +4.9

103 11 8 952 大成　星翔 一志Beast･4 19.28 +4.9
8 12 1 303 服部　　勢 三浜陸上･5 14.93 +1.8

25 12 2 1069 松谷　成生 津陸上ク･5 15.95 +1.8
28 12 3 2576 保田　　馨 石薬師RC･6 16.01 +1.8
64 12 4 1068 松谷　謙辰 津陸上ク･6 17.06 +1.8
78 12 5 695 笠木　琉聖 ASSA-TC･4 17.47 +1.8
88 12 6 2577 村田　　淳 石薬師RC･5 18.12 +1.8
95 12 7 697 東　　大貴 ASSA-TC･4 18.58 +1.8

49 13 1 654 桜井　登馬 石薬師RC･4 16.68 -2.4
57 13 2 3922 吉川　昂成 ゆめが丘RC･4 16.92 -2.4
68 13 3 2404 鈴木健太郎 鈴鹿ＡＣ･4 17.15 -2.4
83 13 4 3383 藤川　　創 伊賀TC･4 17.72 -2.4
91 13 5 674 黒木　涼平 ASSA-TC･4 18.28 -2.4
96 13 6 738 小田　裕斗 ASSA-TC･4 18.67 -2.4

100 13 7 696 野口慶士朗 ASSA-TC･4 18.86 -2.4

47 14 1 282 松尾　陽輝 三浜陸上･4 16.60 +0.2
51 14 2 655 城間　磯香 石薬師RC･4 16.75 +0.2
86 14 3 728 栗山　大貴 ASSA-TC･4 17.89 +0.2
87 14 4 1926 天野　賢玖 ＪＡＣ亀山･4 18.02 +0.2

101 14 5 732 本田　凌佑 ASSA-TC･4 18.89 +0.2
102 14 6 727 宮本　航季 ASSA-TC･4 19.24 +0.2
104 14 6 951 大久保颯斗 一志Beast･4 19.47 +0.2



小学 男子 ８００ｍ 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録

1 1 1 641 奥山　幹太 石薬師RC･6 2.37.19
2 1 2 652 駒田　龍雅 石薬師RC･6 2.37.42
3 1 3 1921 紀平　陽登 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 2.43.57
4 1 4 653 服部　有佑 石薬師RC･6 2.43.70
5 1 5 276 青木　　恋 三浜陸上･6 2.44.30
6 1 6 1913 川島　鎌一 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 2.44.40
7 1 7 684 古市　　尚 ASSA-TC･6 2.45.38
9 1 8 1080 中島　稜太 美杉陸上ク･6 2.46.43

14 1 9 1915 谷口　大魁 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 2.50.92
15 1 10 1918 宮村　英志 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 2.50.93
16 1 11 639 市川　侑聖 石薬師RC･6 2.51.44
17 1 12 640 伊藤　　稔 石薬師RC･6 2.51.64
17 1 13 277 伊藤　昂介 三浜陸上･6 2.51.64

8 2 1 673 石井　裕貴 石薬師RC･6 2.46.31
13 2 2 643 川北　健斗 石薬師RC･5 2.48.90
21 2 3 1113 鳥堂　寿木 ﾁｰﾑG松陸･5 2.55.35
22 2 4 1020 武村　　廉 津陸上ク･6 2.57.87
25 2 5 644 竹下　　諄 石薬師RC･5 3.04.07
26 2 6 685 高橋　達也 ASSA-TC･6 3.07.99
28 2 7 281 奥田　海人 三浜陸上･5 3.11.56
31 2 8 1112 曽我　雅人 ﾁｰﾑG松陸･5 3.18.09
34 2 9 1106 井上　翔太 ﾁｰﾑG松陸･6 3.25.18
35 2 10 1109 山口銀次郎 ﾁｰﾑG松陸･6 3.25.27

10 3 1 939 石川　結登 一志Beast･6 2.46.56
11 3 2 690 永洞　和季 ASSA-TC･5 2.48.54
12 3 3 1115 橋本　修弥 ﾁｰﾑG松陸･5 2.48.58
19 3 4 1058 櫻井　雄大 津陸上ク･5 2.52.90
19 3 5 2577 村田　　淳 石薬師RC･5 2.52.90
23 3 6 1111 小濱　颯悟 ﾁｰﾑG松陸･5 2.58.95
24 3 7 1146 岩下　隼大 ﾁｰﾑG松陸･5 3.01.27
27 3 8 1116 藤本　祐磨 ﾁｰﾑG松陸･5 3.09.34
29 3 9 642 岡村　靖寿 石薬師RC･5 3.13.16
30 3 10 279 奥山　唯斗 三浜陸上･5 3.13.71
32 3 11 1027 片山　慶吾 津陸上ク･5 3.19.58
33 3 12 665 竹田　有穂 石薬師RC･5 3.22.01



小学 男子 ８０ｍH 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録 風

1 1 1 4 946 安井　　弦 一志Beast･6 13.84 -1.5
2 1 2 3 667 土屋　拓摩 石薬師RC･6 16.79 -1.5
3 1 3 5 948 長谷川　颯 一志Beast･5 17.13 -1.5



小学 男子 走高跳 競技結果
総合 ﾋﾟｯﾄ 試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録

3 1 2576 保田　　馨 石薬師RC･6 1ｍ00
1 2 1910 寺西　智哉 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 1ｍ10
2 3 1026 水庭　雄汰 津陸上ク･6 1ｍ05



小学 男子 走幅跳 競技結果
ﾋﾟｯﾄ 試技順 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録 風
Ａ 1 17 1981 安土　優利 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 2ｍ59 +0.6
Ａ 2 19 1027 片山　慶吾 津陸上ク･5 2ｍ52 +0.4
Ａ 3 16 691 羽多野　恵太 ASSA-TC･5 2ｍ70 0
Ａ 4 14 1920 服部　郁斗 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 2ｍ85 0
Ａ 5 9 2407 佐藤　陸 一ノ宮･5 3ｍ06 -0.5
Ａ 6 18 1919 橋爪　直斗 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 2ｍ58 +0.1
Ａ 7 15 1085 嶋田　暉 美杉陸上ク･5 2ｍ72 0
Ａ 8 10 1007 澤　直也 一志Beast･5 3ｍ06 0
Ａ 9 11 686 長屋　有飛 ASSA-TC･6 3ｍ00 0
Ａ 10 13 1907 川上  拓朗 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 2ｍ87 0
Ａ 11 5 688 三谷　穂高 ASSA-TC･6 3ｍ42 -0.1
Ａ 12 7 1914 藤崎　壮太 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 3ｍ23 -0.5
Ａ 13 12 683 佐藤　伊吹 ASSA-TC･6 2ｍ99 -0.2
Ａ 14 8 687 羽多野　凌太 ASSA-TC･6 3ｍ20 -0.5
Ａ 15 6 942 奥田　祐太 一志Beast･6 3ｍ25 -0.5
Ａ 16 2 940 稲垣　勇人 一志Beast･6 3ｍ77 0
Ａ 17 4 1020 武村　廉 津陸上ク･6 3ｍ50 -0.5
Ａ 18 1 941 宇留田　竜希 一志Beast･6 3ｍ88 +0.4
Ａ 19 3 2113 堀内　浩平 名張クラブ･6 3ｍ62 0
Ａ 20 1019 鈴木　健太 津陸上ク･6 DNS



男子 ボール投 競技結果
総合 ﾋﾟｯﾄ 試技順 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録

8 Ａ 1 8 2410 岩永　拓真 一ノ宮･5 36ｍ02
4 Ａ 2 4 2522 山本　洸平 一ノ宮･6 38ｍ53
1 Ａ 3 1 303 服部　　勢 三浜陸上･5 49ｍ58
2 Ａ 4 2 295 今尾　陸人 三浜陸上･6 46ｍ45

11 Ａ 5 11 1911 若林　克紀 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 32ｍ26
10 Ａ 6 10 1908 金子　大輝 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 34ｍ20
9 Ａ 7 9 280 丹生　　海 三浜陸上･5 34ｍ30
7 Ａ 8 7 278 佐藤　祐介 三浜陸上･6 37ｍ67
5 Ａ 9 5 640 伊藤　　稔 石薬師RC･6 37ｍ98
6 Ａ 10 6 294 岸野　有真 三浜陸上･5 37ｍ87
3 Ａ 11 3 2413 正山　湧起 一ノ宮･6 46ｍ19


